
Golf & Dinner
 Golf All InclusIve x $ 195.00 Per Person = $

 JunIor Golfer All InclusIve x $ 95.00 Per Person = $

 DInner only x $ 50.00 Per Person = $

Name

CompaNy

address City    state          Zip

phoNe (                    ) Fax (                    )

Golfers 1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

We Do not HAve A foursome, PleAse PlAce us WItH AnotHer GrouP

We Are unAble to AttenD but WoulD lIke to mAke A DonAtIon         $

PleAse mAke cHeck PAyAble to: AHAI Golf outInG

AnD tHen mAIl cHeck & tHIs confIrmAtIon form to:  AHAI Golf outInG

         3 roberts court

         WooDrIDGe, Il 60517

Your donation is tax deductible to the extent allowable by law. 

Please indicate  
the name of all  
Junior Golfers  
with a “J”  
next to the name

AHAI Golf ReseRvAtIon foRm

e-mail CoNtaCt: (maNdatory)


